
ST. LOUIS HIGH SCHOOL Nickname:  Sharks

113 E Saginaw Colors:  Red & Black

St. Louis, MI  48880 Phone:  989-681-5405 (Ath)

Fax:  989-681-4535 (Ath)

Position Name HM Phone WK Phone Email

Athletic Director 7-12 Bryan Anderson 989-576-0793 681-5405 banderson@stlouisschools.net 

HS Principal Eric Huff 989-763-3852 681-2500 ehuff@stlouisschools.net

Football - VAR Aaron Munderloh 989-717-1419 463-0345 aamunderloh@yahoo.com

Football - VAR ASST Julian Paksi 989-388-6155 681-5155 jpaksi@giresd.net

Football - JV

Football - JV ASST Jeff Oswald 989-289-8251 bchoswald@gmail.com

G. Basketball - VAR Steve Schwanda 989-331-1802 alleyesonuhoops@gmail.com 

G. Basketball - JV Madison Doolittle 989-388-7006 maddoo1799@gmail.com

B & G Cross Country - VAR Jay Puffpaff 989-763-1389 681-2500 jpuffpaff@stlouisschools.net

B & G XC - VAR ASST Brittany Cleary 989-560-0144 brittany.anguiano7@gmail.com

B. Golf - VAR Dave Biehl 989-444-8004 dandmbiehl@gmail.com

Pom Pon Amiee Taylor 989-763-6019 amieemarietaylor@yahoo.com

Sideline Cheer Gabby Beckett 989-436-1085 gabbyrainb@gmail.com

B. Basketball - VAR Doug Knauf 517-256-1105 dknauf@stlouisschools.net 

B. Basketball - JV Andrew Bebow 989-763-5527 andrewbebow@yahoo.com

Competitive Cheer Not currently offering

Volleyball - VAR Tiffany Diaz 989-400-9481 tiffany.kristin@yahoo.com

Volleyball - JV Erica Diaz 989-205-2335 ericajo72085@gmail.com

Wrestling - VAR Kevin Kuhn 989-388-2135 681-2500 kkuhn@stlouisschools.net

Wrestling - VAR ASST Jon Reeves 989-763-1408 wrestleupnorth@yahoo.com 

G. Bowling - VAR Bob Milks 989-620-0766 milksrobert@yahoo.com

B. Bowling - VAR Bob Milks 989-620-0766 milksrobert@yahoo.com

Baseball - VAR Toby Megregian 989-992-2777 tjm22777@yahoo.com 

Baseball - JV

Softball - VAR Mike Filipiak 989-620-1400 michael.a.filipiak@saint-gobain.com

Softball - JV

B. Track - VAR Jay Puffpaff 989-763-1389 681-2500 jpuffpaff@stlouisschools.net

B. Track - VAR ASST

G. Track - VAR BJ Tomanek 989-763-5888 681-5155 btomanek@stlouisschools.net

G. Track - VAR ASST Roxanne Morey 989-576-2335 morey6668@outlook.com 

G. Golf - VAR Andrea Biehl 989-620-1672 681-2500 abiehl@stlouisschools.net

MS Prinicipal Steve Taylor 989-763-1971 681-5155 staylor@stlouisschools.net

MS - Cross Country BJ Tomanek 989-763-5888 681-5155 btomanek@stlouisschools.net

MS - Volleyball - 7th 

MS - Volleyball - 8th Brittney Roberson 989-444-8746 brittroberson99@yahoo.com

MS - G. Basketball - 7th Meghan Smith 989-533-9971 meghansmith72198@gmail.com

MS - G. Basketball - 8th Nic Gibbons 989-533-9831 dreamweav36@yahoo.com 

MS - B. Basketball - 7th Jeff DeRosia 989-763-1568 681-5155 jderosia@stlouisschools.net

MS - B. Basketball - 8th Andrew Jennings 309-826-4191 andrew624011@gmail.com

MS - Wrestling - 7th/8th Tyler Harless 989-620-5743 tharless@stlouisschools.net

MS - Sideline Cheer Courtney Wood 989-763-8083 681-5155 cwood@stlouisschools.net

MS - G. Track Andrew Jennings 309-826-4191 andrew624011@gmail.com

MS - B. Track Matt Bernia 989-285-5910 mbernia@stlouisschools.net

mailto:banderson@stlouisschools.net
mailto:ehuff@stlouisschools.net
mailto:jpaksi@giresd.net
mailto:bchoswald@gmail.com
mailto:alleyesonuhoops@gmail.com
mailto:maddoo1799@gmail.com
mailto:brittany.anguiano7@gmail.com
mailto:amieemarietaylor@yahoo.com
mailto:gabbyrainb@gmail.com
mailto:dknauf@stlouisschools.net
mailto:andrewbebow@yahoo.com
mailto:tiffany.kristin@yahoo.com
mailto:ericajo72085@gmail.com
mailto:milksrobert@yahoo.com
mailto:milksrobert@yahoo.com
mailto:tjm22777@yahoo.com
mailto:michael.a.filipiak@saint-gobain.com
mailto:btomanek@stlouisschools.net
mailto:btomanek@stlouisschools.net
mailto:brittroberson99@yahoo.com
mailto:meghansmith72198@gmail.com
mailto:jderosia@stlouisschools.net
mailto:andrew624011@gmail.com
mailto:tharless@stlouisschools.net
mailto:cwood@stlouisschools.net
mailto:andrew624011@gmail.com
mailto:mbernia@stlouisschools.net

